ANCASTER
MONTESSORI
SCHOOL INC.

CASA TUITION FEE SCHEDULE 2019 - 2020

Child's Name:

[J Registration Fee: $250 Due at time of registration to secure a space.

v' Please select the program schedule your child will attend: (Monday - Friday)

Ages 2 ¥%— 3 Y years (for children who nap; hot lunch included.)
Monthly Rates:

(] Morning Montessori 9:00 - 11:30 a.m. $ 840
Childcare after 11:30 includes lunch & afternoon rest:

Morning Montessori + after school program until 12:30 p.m. $ 1 000
Morning Montessori + after school program until 3:00 p.m. $1 135
Morning Montessori + after school program until 4:00 p.m. $1 260
Morning Montessori + after school program until 4:30 p.m. $1 325
Morning Montessori + after school program until 5:30 p.m. $1 425

Oooood

Ages 3 % - 5 years (for children who do not require a nap.) Hot lunches will be provided unless
"bring own lunch" box is selected below.

(Includes Hot Lunch) (Bring Lunch)
(] Full Day Montessori 9:00 a.m. - 3:00 p.m. $1 370 [I$1 285
L] Full Day Montessori + after school program until 4:00 p.m.  $1 485 %1 395
L] Full Day Montessori + after school program until 4:30 p.m.  $1 545 [1$1 455
L] Full Day Montessori + after school program until 5:30 p.m.  $1 630 []1$1 545
If Applicable:
] Before School Childcare (7:30 - 8:55 a.m.): Add: $100
[] Before School Childcare (8:30 - 8:55 a.m.): Add: $ 46
If Applicable:

[ Subtract 10% tuition discount for a child whose older sibling attends the school
simultaneously. (Sibling(s) must attend daily.)

Monthly Fees: $ due July 1, 2019 - April 1, 2020.

Please submit cheques upon registration, payable to Ancaster Montessori School Inc.

[] 1If Applicable: Save 5%: One payment in full due June 1, 2019

Total Fees for the 2019 - 2020 School Year: $




